
TENTATIVE TIMETABLE FOR THE 18
TH

 SESSION OF THE UPR WORKING GROUP 

(27 JANUARY – 7 FEBRUARY 2014) 

First week 

 Monday 27 January Tuesday 28 January Wednesday 29 January Thursday 30 January Friday 31 January 

1
st
 week 

9:00–

12:30 

Review of New 

Zealand 

9:00–

12:30 
Review of Chile 

9:00–

12:30 

Review of 

Uruguay 
9:00–

12:30 

Review of 

Vanuatu 
9:00–

12:30 
Review of Comoros 

Distribution of report 

on New Zealand 

Distribution of the 

report on Chile 

14:30–

18:00 

Review of 

Afghanistan 

14:30–

18:00 

Review of Viet 

Nam 

14:30–

18:00 

Review of Yemen 

14:30–

18:00 

Review of The 

former Yugoslav 

Republic of 

Macedonia 15:00–

18:00 

Distribution of the reports on Uruguay and 

Yemen 

Distribution of report 

on Afghanistan 

Distribution of the 

report on Viet Nam 

Adoption of the reports on New 

Zealand, Afghanistan, Chile, Viet 

Nam, Uruguay and Yemen 

Second week 

 Monday 3 February Tuesday 4 February Wednesday 5 February  Thursday 6 February Friday 7 February 

2
nd

 week 

9:00–

12:30 

Review of Slovakia 

09:00–

12:30 

Review of 

Cyprus  

09:00–

12:30 

Review of 

Dominican 

Republic 

 

 

 

Distribution of the 

report on Vanuatu 

Distribution of the 

report on Comoros 

Distribution of the 

report on Slovakia 

 

 

14:30–

18:00 

Review of Eritrea 

16:30–

18:00 

Adoption of the 

reports on 

Vanuatu, The 

former Yugoslav 

Republic of 

Macedonia and 

Comoros  

14:30–

18:00 

Review of 

Cambodia 

16:30–

18:00 

Distribution of the report 

on Cyprus 

17:00–

18:00 

Distribution of the report on Dominican 

Republic and Cambodia 

 

Distribution of the 

report on The former 

Yugoslav Republic of 

Macedonia 

 

Distribution of the 

report on Eritrea 

Adoption of the 

reports on Slovakia, 

Eritrea and Cyprus 

Adoption of the reports on 

Dominican Republic and 

Cambodia 

 


